UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMAN"S HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

202

1065
355
593
955

755
1053

162
1519

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JULY 13, 2010
STATISTICS
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1054
348
587
938

0
750
1050

0
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1501
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PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 13, 2010
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S c N
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 632 0 632
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 992 1 991
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 996 3 993
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 1026 12 1014
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 1595 26 1569
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 435 9 426
0055 SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF GOD 0 0 0
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 801 7 794
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 1276 13 1263
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 833 6 827
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 838 11 827
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 1073 19 1054
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1607 13 1594
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 446 9 437
0067 ABSENTEE 443 3 440
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 31820 417 31403

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 13, 2010
Democrat

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
(Vote for not more than ) 1

0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST

0002 TENSAW VFD

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 1
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
0012 RABUN VFD

0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1

0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0018 STAPLETON COMM. H
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0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMAN"S HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

(Vote for not more than

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

FAIRHOPE
FAIRHOPE
FAIRHOPE
FAIRHOPE

CIVIC CENTER
CIVIC CENTER
CIVIC CENTER
CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

GOD

PAGE)

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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OFRPAOONUIOUINONDAORUIFLRFLOO

125

29.97

PUNOFFICIAL CANVASS

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION



RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM
FOR GOVERNOR

(Vote for not more than ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMAN®S HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 13, 2010
Republican

R B B B
O E RY
BN AR
ET DN
R L L E
TE E
Y Y
34 11
28 17
88 40
104 57
23 11
118 91
417 406
58 60
227 202
38 17
102 87
109 47
119 52
350 240
571 371
177 115
156 102
182 139
57 25
16 14
228 209
190 230
378 373
473 405
0 0
198 140
91 39
235 267
245 247
111 95
365 347
365 257
284 210
408 425
97 101
0 0
469 579
209 137
313 270
482 451
0 0
339 408
459 582
0 0
94 65
677 819
0 0
0 0
249 377
364 624

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUuLY 13, 2010

Republican



FOR GOVERNOR
(Vote for not more than ) 1

R B B B
O E RY
B N AR
ET DN
R L L E
TE E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y Y

0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 372 620
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 404 607
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 637 920
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 117 309
0055 SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF GOD 0 0
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 382 412
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 583 674
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 329 496
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 354 463
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 473 575
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 712 872
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 186 249
0067 ABSENTEE 176 262
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 15022 16220

CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.08 51.91

FOR COMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
(Vote for not more than ) 1

JM
0
DG HM
OR N 1
R A L
MC L
AE A
N N
0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST 7 38
0002 TENSAW VFD 15 23
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 49 71
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 24 121
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 15 16
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 34 158
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 136 604
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 19 85
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 88 324
0010 LOTTIE VFD 18 36
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 25 161
0012 RABUN VFD 35 115
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 40 122
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 98 474
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 196 716
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 43 242
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
JUuLY 13, 2010
Republican

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

FOR COMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
(Vote for not more than ) 1

JM
0Oc



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA FIREMAN"S HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

#1
#2

#1
#2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3

FT. MORGAN VFD #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

FOR COMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND
(Vote for not more than ) 1

OR N
R A L
MC L
A E A
N N
53 186
50 249
9 68
9 19
81 322
66 313
124 558
140 671
0 0
69 254
29 83
100 349
86 363
33 151
96 545
121 462
88 365
144 602
35 144
0 0
151 809
69 240
89 447
148 708
0 0
119 552
160 751
0 0
34 106
210 1079
0 0
0 0
101 425
152 681
160 684
141 688
211 1113
51 304
0 0
117 600
158 932
0 0
89 577
121 569
0 0
130 778
182 1214
0 0
0 0
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 13, 2010
Republican
INDUSTRIES
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N N
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 59 322
0067 ABSENTEE 86 314
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4913 22903
CANDIDATE PERCENT 17.66 82.33
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1
(Vote for not more than ) 1
TAC
WNA
1DV S E
NRA TV
K EN EA
LSA P N
ESU HS
E
H N
0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST 25 16
0002 TENSAW VFD 20 9
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 73 25
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 102 41
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 19 11
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 126 60
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 484 249
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 82 27
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 298 96
0010 LOTTIE VFD 40 13
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 129 47
0012 RABUN VFD 95 39
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 111 41
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 391 148
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 625 235
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 186 74
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 148 71
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 194 98
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 50 24
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 15 12
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 282 124
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 257 115
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 505 181
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 559 239
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 217 97
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 63 52
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 314 150
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 329 128
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 13, 2010
Republican
RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1
(Vote for not more than ) 1
TAC
WNA
1DV S E
NRA TV
K EN EA
LSA P N
ESU HS
E

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) H N
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 145 38
0031 MARLOW VFD 434 214



0032 SUMMERDALE COMM.

0033 ELBERTA FIREMAN®S HALL
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD

0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2

0038 BON SECOUR MORG

0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2

0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3

0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5

0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS

0055 SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF GOD

0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER

0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1

0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2

0059 SPANISH FT VFD

0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0067 ABSENTEE

0068 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

400
304
534
112
0
685
225
377
607
0
464
651
0
94
884
0

0
379
600
620
587
949
280
0
508
774
0
466
531
0
613
1006
0

0
280
302

0

19550
70.58

169
157
225
60
0
279
83
155
246
0
192
293
0
43
417
0

0
165
248
239
255
406
68
0
216
304
0
214
183
0
282
375
0

0

103
96

0
8147
29.41

fUNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JULY 13, 2010

Republican

FOR DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 28TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

(Vote for not more than ) 1

0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST

0002 TENSAW VFD

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
0012 RABUN VFD

0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1



0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 150
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 156
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 48
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 19
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 225
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 278
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 459
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 488
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 163
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 69
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 212
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 225
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 106
0031 MARLOW VFD 416
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 291
0033 ELBERTA FIREMAN®S HALL 228
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 407
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 89
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 426
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 148
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 287
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 442
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 354
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 500
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 66
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 655
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 317
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 508
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 523

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM
FOR DISTRICT ATTORNEY,

(Vote for not more than

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS

0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
0055 SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
0059 SPANISH FT VFD
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0067 ABSENTEE
0068 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE

CANDIDATE P|

28TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

) 1
HD
Al
L X

PAGE) E D

#4 521
#5 858

GOD 0

245

16109 14
52.35 47

TOTALS
ERCENT

106
157
32
9
207
141
279
387
0
176
51
285
262
95
287
333
267
420
105
0
621
194
295
480
0
376
531
0
920
810
0
0
294
458
456
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 13, 2010
Republican




FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2

(Vote for not more than ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.

BROMLEY VFD SUBST

ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK

STAPLETON COMM. H

GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2

(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMAN"S HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1

EB
ADI B J
Vv 0OA
1 H B M
D O E
P S
19 24
21 24
20 102
59 90
18 12
80 116
351 438
52 66
227 187
20 30
74 105
52 92
67 91
235 334
391 512
118 165
103 144
118 186
42 33
12 17

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JUuLY 13, 2010

Republican

EB
ADI B J
Vv 0OA
1 H B M
0 E
P S
215 202
198 212
355 353
412 430
0 0
169 151
50 66
242 244
250 218
122 80
318 359
286 308
231 238
396 385
120 64
0 0
576 425
157 167
292 258
448 437
0 0
271 416
407 548
0 0
66 75
587 794



0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF GOD
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0

0
339
516
521
546
818
257
0
415
525
0
513
334
0
435
678
0

0
175
214
0
14533

48.87

0

0
270
435
438
414
685
140
0
358
671
0
273
452
0
568
846
0

0
247
204
0
15199
51.12

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

JULY 13, 2010

Republican

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3

(Vote for not more than ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK

STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2



0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMAN"S HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/13/10 09:44 PM

80
350
299
218
328

78

425
170
237
347

381
495

69
757

339

119
319
308
255
481
110
0
590
153
317
537
0
309
473
0
77
588
0
0
231
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0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
SOUTH RIVERPARK CH OF GOD
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT




